
Michelle Novak 
EVP of Human Resources 
440-262-3895 
Michelle.Novak@ccm.com 

Equal Housing Opportunity. NMLS3029 23C_86ayu262e 

How to contact us 

Members of the Human Resources department, “your people department,” want to provide the 
best possible support and service to you. Please know when you submit a question or request 
to Benefits@ccm.com the appropriate individual will be certain to follow 
up within 24-48 hours. 

Corinne Kozlowski 
HR Leave of Absence Manager 
216-877-1301 
Corinne.Kozlowski@ccm.com

Kaitlyn Gibbons
HR Generalist - Benefits 
216-290-3064 
Kaitlyn.Gibbons@ccm.com

Sandy Van 
HR Support Specialist  
216-377-2554 
Sandy.Van@ccm.com 

Benefits Team   
Email Inbox    
Benefits@ccm.com  

mailto:Rebecca.Medina@ccm.com
mailto:Corinne.Kozlowski@ccm.com
mailto:Lindsey.Anderson@ccm.com
mailto:Lindsey.Anderson@ccm.com
mailto:Lindsey.Anderson@ccm.com
mailto:Lindsey.Anderson@ccm.com
mailto:Sandy.Van@ccm.com
mailto:Mackenzie.Wunn@ccm.com
mailto:Benefits@ccm.com
mailto:Benefits@ccm.com



